Tulare Western Track 2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM
Thu 2/27/25 Mission Oak/Porterville Home 400 All

Sat 3/1/25 Fowler Throws Classic Fowler High TBA Throws
Wed 3/5/25 Mt. Whitney Home 400 JVIV
Sat 3/8/25 Exeter Spring Launch Away TBA Invite
Sat 3/15/25 Wilma Sam'’s Invitational Home TBA Invite
Fri 3/21/25 Golden West Invite Away TBA Invite
Sat 3/22/25 Azusa Pacific Classic Away TBA Distance
Fri 3/28/25 Exeter Invitational Exeter TBA Invite
Sat 3/29/25 Central Valley Classic Clovis North TBA Invite
Wed 4/2/25 WYL Tri Meet* Hanford 430 JVIV
Sat 4/5/25 West Coast Relays Buchanan TBA Invite
Wed 4/9/25 WYL Tri Meet* Tulare Western 430 JVIV
Fri 4/11/25 Lemoore Invitational Lemoore TBA Invite
Sat 4/12/25 Arcadia Arcadia TBA Invite
Wed 4/23/25 WYL Tri Meet* Home 430 JVIV
Fri 4/25/25 Dinuba Invitational Dinuba TBA Invite
Sat 4/26/25 Meet of Champions Sacramento TBA Invite
Wed 4/30/25 Tulare Union* Home 430 JVIV
Fri 5/2/25 Reedley Invitational Reedley TBA Vv

Wed 57125 WYL Finals* Dinuba 430 \Y

Fri 5/16/25 Division 1 Sanger TBA Vv

Sat 5/24/25 Masters Buchanan TBA \Y,

Fri 5/30/25 State Buchanan TBA Vv

(*) League Contest



